EA3I130-Ed1
LD 138. UNIT TWIN GREASE FILLED SCREENED CABLES
Page 1/2
Telecommunications
cable
Water
Blocked
UV Resistant

Pairs
Cable
diam.
Weight
approx.
Length Drum
Code
#
Pairs
Cable
diam.
Weight
approx.
Length Drum
(mm) (kg/km) (m)   (mm) (kg/km) (m)
  EA3I13050001002N 10 10,0 107 1000 B08W00  EA3I13063001002N 10 11,7 151 1000 B08W000
EA3I13050002002N 20 11,6 164 1000 B08W00  EA3I13063002002N 20 14,0 243 1000 BA0W000
EA3I13050003002N 30 13,1 222 1000 BA0W00  EA3I13063003002N 30 16,0 335 1000 BA0W000
EA3I13050004002N 50 15,8 339 1000 BA0W00  EA3I13063004002N 50 19,1 505 1000 BA2W000
EA3I13050007502N 75  18,2 475 1000 BA2W00  EA3I13063007502N 75 22,5 726 1000 BA3W000
EA3I13050010002N 100 20,5 609 1000 BA3W00  EA3I13063010002N 100 26,2 975 1000 BA4W000
EA3I13050020002N 200 27,7 1164 1000 BA6W00  EA3I13063020002N 200 35,0 1847 1000 BA8W000
Diameter : 0.90 mm
Code
#
Pairs